Position

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant - Exempt
Fiscal Office Specialist

Fiscal Office Assistant II

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting
Finance & Accounting

Finance & Accounting

Total Wages

$108,472
$105,379
$51,871
$47,107
$32,351

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,649
$62,513
$22,368
$13,891
$12,035



