Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Accountant		San Mateo County	Finance & Accounting	\$108,472	\$32,649
Senior Accountant - Exempt		San Mateo County	Finance & Accounting	\$105,379	\$62,513
Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Finance & Accounting	\$51,871	\$22,368
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Finance & Accounting	\$47,107	\$13,891
Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Finance & Accounting	\$32,351	\$12,035